2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
AR
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Wayne Hooper
Wayne Hooper
Aaron Rees

| 24%: 1 B DEAVATET
Craig Jones
Adam King
Daniel Davies Jnr.
Daniel Davies Jnr.
Martin Thomas
Peter Walliams
Daniel Davies Jnr.
Martin Thomas
Daniel Davies Jar.
Clive Williams
Darren O”Callaghan
Darren O’Callaghan
Danny Davies
Clive Walliams
Wayne Hooper
Danny Davies
Danny Davies
Neil Carter

Terry Edmunds
Netl Carter

Tom Dantel Jnr:
Chve Williams
Ian Sutherland
Scott Harrison
Mark Anstey
Mark Anstey
Peter Williams
Scott Harrison
Darren O’Callaghan
Peter Williams
Peter Williams
Neil Carter

1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953

Clive-Williams
Tan Sutherland
Mark Anstey
Peter Williams
Colin James
Tan Webb

Tom Daniel Jnr.
Tom Daniel Jnr.
Eugene O’Callaghan
Tom Daniel Jor.
Tan Webb
Eugene O’Callaghan
Ian Sutherland
Eugene O’Callaghan
John Millard
Bill O’Connor
Rhys Bowen
William=Shaw
Tom Daniel Jnr.
Ian Sutherland
Tom Daniel Jnr.
Tom Daniel Jnr.
Rhys Bowen
Tom Daniel Jnr.
Tom Daniel Jnr:
Mel Greenland
Arthur Thomas
Rhys Bowen
Rhys Bowen
Arthur Thomas
Harry Savage
Rhys Bowen

D. W. Thomas
Rhys'Bowen
Rhys Bowen
Rhys-Bowen
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